



Why Choose Aspen Exteriors®, Inc.?



Simple. We are a company devoted to exceeding expectations. Aspen Exteriors®, Inc. is one of the largest and most reputable storm damage restoration companies in the country. We specialize in roofing and storm damage restoration. At Aspen Exteriors®, Inc. we take special care in making your home exterior remodeling project run as smoothly as possible. Aspen Exteriors® is a company you can trust with all of your exterior and storm damage needs. At Aspen Exteriors® we like to think of ourselves as neighbors helping neighbors. Whether you are planning a home exterior remodeling project or repairing storm damage, we encourage you to protect your largest investment by choosing Aspen Exteriors®, Inc.

Company Comparison Checklist

Credentials/Experience	Aspen #1	Option #2	Option #3
Licensed General Contractor (multiple states)	V		
Incorporated Business (14+ years)	V		
\$2 Million Dollar Liability Insurance Policy	V		
\$500,000 Workers' Compensation Policy	V		
Nationally Ranked Company (Top 200 Contractor – QR Magazine)	V		
Nationally Ranked Company (U.S Fastest-Growing Companies – Inc. Magazine)	V		
Member of the BBB Reliability Program	~		
BBB "A+" Rating	~		
Angie's List "A" Rating	~		
Member of the United States Chamber of Commerce	~		
Member of NARI (Nat'l Association of the Remodeling Industry)	V		
Certified IKO Shield Pro Plus Contractor	~		
Certified Tamko® Pro Contractor	~		
Certified GAF Roofing Installer	~		
Preferred Contractor - Owens Corning®	~		
Preferred Contractor - First Choice® Repair Program	~		
Preferred Contractor - Crawford Contractor Connection® (CCC)	~		
Preferred Contractor - Sears® Installation Program	~		
LIFETIME Limited Warranty (Available)	~		
Charitable Partnership - Feed My Starving Children (FMSC)	~		
Thousands of References (Residential and Commercial)	/		